Updated 5.2023 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Periskop RGBW
1.8" (4.5W)
4.3" (18W)
3.0" (8W)
6.4" (40W)

Blue 47 21 75 150
White 3K/4K N/A 122/153 422/N/A 818/N/A
Ordering Information
PER
Product Trim/Finish Type Size Wattage/Opperation Color Temp Optic + Driver (Required
18, 30, 43)3
Cables
(Required
64)³
Accessories4
PER = Periskop SWH = Square White
SBL = Square Black
SGR = Square Gray
SDB = Square Dark
Brown
F = Fixed
N = Narrow
beam1
18 = 1.8"2 4.5 CCDMX = 4.5W /
Remote DMX CC (500mA)
RGB = RGB3
R3 = RGBW (3K)
R4 = RGBW (4K)4
NSP = Narrow
Spot5
SP = Spot6
NFL = Narrow
Flood7
FL = Flood8
WFL = Wide
Flood9
PWR50W-XXX E98660
E98661
E98662
E98663
E98986
Peg
E98550 (18)
E98549
E98624 (18)
Tree belt
E99802
Anti-glare
E98966 (30)
E98967 (43)
E98968 (64)
E98969 (30)5
E98970 (43)5
E98971 (64)5
30 = 3.0" 8 CCDMX = 8W /
Remote DMX CC (630mA)
43 = 4.3" 18 CCDMX = 18W /
Remote DMX CC (500mA)
64 = 6.4" 40 IDMX = 40W / Integral
Driver with DMX interface
1 NSP ONLY 2 RGB ONLY 3 1.8" ONLY
4 3.0" ONLY
53.0" ONLY
6N/A for 6.4"
76.4" ONLY
8N/A for 1.8"
9N/A for 3.0"
3 See page 2 4 See page 3
5 Fixed ONLY
IP66
Periskop RGBW
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2		 2
1.8" 4.5W 500mA